

Registered Office: Zensar Technologies Limited Zensar Knowledge Park, Plot No. 4, MIDC Kharadi,

Off Nagar Road, Pune 411014, India. Tel: +91 (20) 6607 4000, 27004000 Fax: +91 (20) 6605 7888, CIN: L72200PN1963PLC012621

September 24, 2020

BSE Limited

Corporate Service Department, 01st Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai 400 001

Fax: (022) 2272 2039/2272 3121

Scrip ID: ZENSARTECH

Scrip Code: 504067

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, 05th floor, Plot No. C/1, 'G' block,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai 400 051

Fax: (022) 26598237/26598238

Symbol: ZENSARTECH

Series: EQ

Subject: Submission of Information regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s) under

Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith intimation of loss of share certificate(s) as received by us from KFin Technologies Private Limited, our Registrar and Transfer Agent, pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and dissemination purpose.

For Zensar Technologies Limited

Gaurav Tongia
Company Secretary

Encl. as above



Ref: KFPL/ZTL/SEL/24/1 September 24, 2020

To 1. The National Stock Exchange Ltd, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East Mumbai - 400051

2. Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 8th Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Dear Sir,

Unit: ZENSAR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Share Certificate Lost/Misplaced – Intimation as per SEBI regulation 39 (3).

This is reference to above subject, please find the details of share certificates as mentioned below reported lost / misplaced by share holder and request(s) has been received for issue of duplicate share certificate. We have given requisite information in all respect to share holder for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

We request you to kindly display this on your notice board and request the members of your stock exchange to refrain from trading and dealing in these shares. Any claim in respect of the said share certificates should be lodged with us in writing within 7 days from the date of this letter failing which action to issue of duplicate share certificate(s) may be initiated in favour of the claimants.

SI No.	Folio No.	Name/Joint Names	Certificate No(S)	Distinctive From	Distinctive To	No of Shares
			4069	2222111	2223110	1000
	A02023	ANNA PURNA GHOSH	4009		TOTAL	1000
		KRISHNA MOHON GHOSH			101.12	

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Bałaji Reddy S Manager

Encl: a/a

Cc:

Gaurav Tongia **Company Secretary**

Zensar Technologies Limited Zensar Knowledge Park Kharadi Plot no.4 MIDC OFF nagar road

Pune Maharashtra-411014.

KFin Technologies Private Limited

(Formerly known as "Karvy Fintech Private Limited")